

## USANA CoQ10 Supplement Earns Another Seal of Approval for Purity

## CoQuinone 30 passes rigorous ConsumerLab.com testing

SALT LAKE CITY, Oct. 18, 2021 /PRNewswire/ --



USANA, a leader in cellular nutrition, proudly announces that its Coenzyme Q10 (CoQ10) supplement — <u>CoQuinone 30</u> — has received the prestigious seal of approval for purity and label accuracy from third-party tester <u>ConsumerLab.com</u>. CoQuinone 30 has received a seal of approval each time the product has been tested by ConsumerLab.com.

"Our goal at USANA is to always provide our customers the highest-quality, most-trusted supplements on the market," says Dan Macuga, USANA's chief communications and marketing officer. "Receiving third-party validation for our outstanding supplements gives our customers satisfaction the products they're taking are second to none. Earning a ConsumerLab.com seal of approval for our CoQuinone 30 supplement every time it is tested is not only remarkable, but it's also further proof of the care and effort behind USANA's product formulation and manufacturing."

ConsumerLab.com is an independent tester of the quality, purity, and label accuracy of health and wellness products. To be awarded a seal of approval, USANA's CoQuinone 30 supplement had to contain 100 percent of the claimed amount of CoQ10.

"USANA's CoQuinone 30 contains an optimal combination of CoQ10 and the powerful antioxidant alpha-lipoic acid to make it even more effective than CoQ10 alone," says Dr. Rob Sinnott, USANA's chief scientific officer. "They work together to energize your cells while supporting healthy muscle, nerve, and cardiovascular function."\*

Along with <u>CoQuinone 30</u>, several other USANA supplements are currently certified by ConsumerLab.com, including <u>BiOmega</u>, <u>Procosa</u>, <u>USANA Probiotic</u>, <u>USANA CellSentials</u>, <u>USANA Digestive Enzyme</u>, <u>Pure Rest</u>, and <u>Visionex</u>.

\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

## **About USANA**

USANA (NYSE:USNA) prides itself in providing consumers the highest quality nutritional products in the world. From its award-winning supplements to its innovative skincare and Active Nutrition product lines, USANA has proven for almost 30 years why it's a company you can trust. How about giving us a try? Shop at <a href="USANA.com">USANA.com</a> or learn more at <a href="whatsupusana.com">whatsupusana.com</a>.

Media Contact: Amy Haran Executive Vice President of Communications (801) 954-7641 media(at)us.usana(dot)com



C View original content to download multimedia <a href="https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/usana-coq10-supplement-earns-another-seal-of-approval-for-purity-301401779.html">https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/usana-coq10-supplement-earns-another-seal-of-approval-for-purity-301401779.html</a>

SOURCE USANA